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PRODUCT STRUCTURE KoHctpykumsa npoaykumm

STEEL DOOR CranbHble aeepu

Steel Door Structure

1) Lock 7) Frame
3aMOK OBepHas Kopobka

2) The Side. top and bottom lock pins 8) Honeycomb paper
CTOPOHOWN, BEPXHUMN, HWXKHWUIA pyUrenu coTtoBble Bymaru

3) Rubber seal 9) Steel plate
pPEe3nHOBOE YMIOTHEHNE cTanb
4) Hinge 10) Doorsill
netns nopor
5) Installation holes 11) Bell 5
MOHTaXHble OTBEPCTUM ABEPHOWN KOOKOSBHNK
6) Peephole(viewer)
rmasok
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Opening direction

inward/outward

left/right

Height(mm) | Width(mm)

single door 2050 860/900/960
Composite door 2050 1200
double door 2050 1500

Economical series

STD-008

STD-031

STD-096

STD-009

STD-063

STD-066

STD-151

STD-201

STD-171

STD-094

STD-061

STD-015

STD-095

STD-062

STD-199
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STEEL DOOR CranbHbie asepy

Standard Series

STD-203 STD-098 STD-100
-
STD-001 STD-170 STD-131
-
STD-133 STD-099 STD-101
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STD-040

STD-097

STD-135

STD-202

STD-149

STD-067

STEEL DOOR CranbHbie asepw

SDF-006

SDF-003

SDF-007

FROSTED HEAT TRANSFER SERIES

STD-172

SDF-145

SDF-005

STD-173

STD-134

SDF-144
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LUXURY SERIES STRUCTURE cranbhbie asepu

B Only available for 90mm thickness

Infilling: Aviation
aluminum foil

Viewer

Surface

Door leaf

Material

Muti-chamber sealing:
more flexible, more fitting

Strengthened hinges,
Thicker,more flexible
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Door frame

Side chain

New Arrival Lock
Anti-theft system

The lock body

strengthened surface:
A-level steel board,
anti-sunshine finishing

Sealing strip
Threshold
Pure copper viewer
Strengthened side lock: Door Frame: Wider,

Unique security side lock |arger, Thicker
system worked together ’
with main lock

Stainless steel threshold: Betterlock body
better performance on
scratching proofing system.

STEEL DOOR CranbHble aeepu

Luxury Series

STD-156 STD-161

STD-159 STD-137
|

SDF-004 STD-163

STD-204

STD-102

STD-167

STD-158

STD-138

STD-165

SDF-002

STD-154

STD-166
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STEEL DOOR CranbHbie nsepu

Glass Series

GSD-001

GSD-007

GSD-013
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GSD-002

GSD-018

GSD-016

GSD-009

GSD-008

GSD-010

GSD-005

GSD-004

GSD-017

GSD-006

GSD-015

GSD-012

STEEL DOOR CranbHble asepu

Mother & Son Door

STD-024 STD-105

STD-136 STD-025
Double Door

STD-110 STD-074
Composited Security Door
- | |
|
STD-143 STD-139 STD-034

STD-108

STD-106

STD-140

STD-109

STD-125

|
STD-056

STD-104
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STEEL DOOR CranbHbie gsepu FIREPROOFCERTIFICATE

Steel Door Opening Direction

@UK Fireproof Certificate Fireproof Test Report

Intertek

Steel Door Color Option

Fireproof Certificate Fireproof Test Report

STL-01 STL-02 STL-03 STL-04 STL-05
C us

Intertek

STL-06 STL-07 STL-08 STL-09 STL-10
STL-11 STL-12 STL-13 STL-14 STL-15
STL-16 STL-17 STL-18 STL-19 STL-20
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FIREPROOF DOOR Cranbhble asepu

Fire-proof door—npotnBono>xapHble ABepwn

STD-111
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FSD-001

STD-047

STD-027

STD-020

STD-045

STD-028

FIREPROOF DOOR CranbHble gsepu

BS LIST FIRE-RATED DOOR

Steel plate

Fire resistant

UK

Intertek

Features:

Steel Fireproof Door&Frame is made of cold-
rolled steel.

The door is insulated with fireproof material,
with its hardware meeting fireproof, integrity and
insulation requirements.

Functions:

Fireproof material filed

Hardware fire-rating temp more than 950

Only available in outswing opening

Frame should be installed with fireproof rubber seal
Door steel skin: 0.8-1.0mm door frame steel: 1.2-
1.5mm

PH-001

PH-002 PH-003

Handle for Panic Bar

material
Hareware
P-001 P-002
Panic Bar
FS001 FS002 FS003
Standard 201 304 stainless steel 304ss handle without
fire rated lock fire rated lock cylinder

lock for passage

FS004

FS005 Door Closer

Lock for Shaft Door
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l FIREPROOF DOORHPOTMBOHO)KaprleFI.BepVI

USA FIRE-RATED DOOR Hareware
UH-001 UH-002 UH-003 UH-004
Door Closer UL Panic Bar
STD-205
STD-206 STD-207 STD-208 STD-209
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FIREPROOF DOOR npormsonoxapusie asepn .

UL LIST FIRE-RATED DOOR FRAME STRUCTURE

© 000
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F I RE P RO O F D 00 R NPoTMBONOXapHble ABepU STEEL DOOR CTtanbHble ABepun

HANDLE
Standard

USA FIRE-RATED DOOR LEAF STRUCTURE

SH-001 SH-002 SH-003 SH-004 SH-005 SH-006

Stainless steel series

SH-015 SH-018 SH-019 SH-020 SH-021 SH-022
Luxury
SH-007 SH-009 SH-011 SH-013 SH-014 SH-016
SH-17 SH-18 SH-19 SH-20 SH-21 SH-22
HOTEL LOCK SERIES
Standard
= §
== 1 ) =T
0) &
| i} bt
HH-022 HH-023 HH-029 HH-030 HH-031
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STEEL DOOR CranbHble asepu

COPPER FINISH DOOR MegHbie asepw

SL-01 SL-02 SL-03 SL-04 SL-07
(For 50mm) (For 70mm) (For 50mm) (For 70/90mm) (Hook lock)
SV-01 SV-02 SV-03 SL-05 SL-06
(Without cylinder) (Cylinder with two sides keys) (Cylinder with one side key (Square (Round
and one side knob) lock points) Lock Points)
H-01 H-02 H-03 H-04
(For 70mm) (For 50mm) (For 70mm) (For 70mm)
KEY
K-01 K-02 K-03 K-04
(Copper) Alumi lad (Copper,one side i :
(Aluminum clad copper) keyone side knob) (Supreme security cylinder)
Standard Option
2, w
. \
SP-01 SP-02 SP-03 SP-06 SP-05 SP-07 SP-08 SP-09 SP-10
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CPD-011

CPD-010

CPD-012 CPD-013 CPD-014

e Wlm. cene (18




COPPER FINISH DOOR MeaHbie asepw STAINLESS STEEL DOOR Hepxasetowbie gsepu

Copper Finish Steel Series

CPD-001 CPD-002 CPD-003 SSD-001 SSD-015 SSD-003 SSD-004-B SSD-005-B

CPD-007 CPD-008 CPD-009
SSD-006-B SSD-016 SSD-008-C SSD-009-D SSD-010-E

Real Copper Series

SSD-011 SSD-012 SSD-013 SSD-014
CPD-004 CPD-005 CPD-006
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STEEL PVC DOOR SERIES-RUSSIAN STYLE ARMORED DOOR BpoxurposaHHble aeepy
PRODUCT STRUCTURE KoHctpykumsa npoaykumm

Armored door structure

Inside:

Steel plate with heat
transfertreatment or PVC film.

Outside:

Steel plate with
powder coating treatment.

SPD-001 SPD-002

SPD-003 SPD-004 SPD-005 SPD-006

A) Inner high-quality steel plate | ) Wide-angle viewer

B) U-style reinforced rib J) Fixed bolt

C) Door bound edge K) High quality door lock

D) Reinforced security door frame L ) Reinforced hinges

E) Fixed board for screw M) Sound/heat insulation plate
F ) Decorative door casing N) Security door edge

G) Side locking point O) Sound resistant seal strip
H) Film with natural wood veneer

SPD-007 SPD-008 SPD-009 SPD-010
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ARMORED DOOR BpoHnpoBaHHbIE OBEPYU ARMORED DOOR BpoHupoBaHHbIE ABEpU

Wooden Armored Door Wooden Armored Door
AMD-082 AMD-083 AMD-084 AMD-086 AMD-087 AMD-002 AMD-003 AMD-006 AMD-007 AMD-009
AMD-089 AMD-090 AMD-093 AMD-094 AMD-095 AMD-017 AMD-032 AMD-040 AMD-044 AMD-045
| |
AMD-096 AMD-097 AMD-099 AMD-100 AMD-101 AMD-066 AMD-067 AMD-068 AMD-076 AMD-077
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ARMORED DOOR BpoHupoBaHHblE OBEPU ARMORED DOOR BpoHupoBaHHble OBepu

Wooden Armored Door PVC Finish Series

AMD-048 AMD-049 AMD-050 AMD-051 AMD-052

AMD-011 AMD-012 AMD-016 AMD-033 AMD-063 Melamine Flnlsh Series

AMD-065 AMD-069 AMD-070 AMD-071 AMD-072 AMD-053 AMD-054 AMD-055 AMD-056 AMD-057

AMD-073 AMDO074 AMD-075 AMD-102 AMD-103 AMD-058 AMD-059 AMD-060 AMD-061 AMD-062
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ARMORED DOOR BpoHunpoBaHHblE OBEPU ARMORED DOOR BpoHupoBaHHblE ABepU

Israeli Style Armored Door Italy Style Armored Door
Frame Lock Burrows Upper Miles
Security Clamp Adjustible clappers
Security Clamp Adjustible clappers
ISRAEI IMPORTED LOCK ONE POINT SIDE LOCK
Main Central Lock
ISRAEIADJUSTABLE HINGES 4 WAYS LOCK SYSTEM
Adjustable hinge
IS-AMD105
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ARMORED DOOR BpotuposarHble asepw

Italy Style Armored Door

IT-AMD106 IT-AMD107 IT-AMD108 IT-AMD109
IT-AMD110 IT-AMD111 IT-AMD112 IT-AMD113
IT-AMD114 IT-AMD115 IT-AMD116 IT-AMD117
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ARMORED DOOR BponnposanHbie gsepu

Turkey Style Armored Door

Top Mil

Door frame

Lock system

Aluminum coated door frame

Safety bolt
Polyurethane filling

Monoblock steel wing

Lock system

PVC coated aluminum
Wooden coated steel

Aluminum wing door frame

Lock system

Down shaft

Turkish style armored door specification
Standard size(H*W):2050*960 MM

Thickness of door leaf:80mm
Standard adjustable door frame(adjustable wall thickness):160mm-270mm

Material details:

1)Decorative door plate, U style steel framework, with steel door frame.
2)Filling material: adiabatic and sound insulation material.
3)Door leaf edge lacing: Stainless steel inside lacing.
4)Doorsill: no doorsills, Turkey style, just two steel bar.
5)Lock system A, B, C series are available.

6)Peephole with knocker.

7)hinges:3 pcs 180 degree visible hinges.

8)Anti-theft bolt: 3 pcs.

9)Securiety hooker: 1 pcs made by steel.

10)Door handle: push handle, turkey style.
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ARMORED DOOR BpoHnpoBaHHble OBEpPU

Turkey Style Armored Door

TK-AMD117 TK-AMD118 TK-AMD119 TK-AMD120 TK-AMD121
TK-AMD122 TK-AMD123 TK-AMD124 TK-AMD125 TK-AMD126
TK-AMD127 TK-AMD128 TK-AMD129 TK-AMD130 TK-AMD131
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STEEL WOODEN DOOR

Knock-down frame

- Wooden edge/Steel edge

Colored steel sheet

Lock shelf

Honeycomb Paper/Pu Foam

Solid wood Rail
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l STEEL WOODEN DOOR STEEL WOODEN DOOR l

Door Frame

Door Casing

SW-031 SW-004 SW-024 SW-029 SW-032
Door sill/threshold
SW-033 SW-034 SW-035 SW-008 SW-037
Hardware
LOCK-03 Hinge-01 LOCK-06 Lock-01
SW-013 SW-026 SW-028 SW-017 SW-018
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